V
C
O
M
P
O
N
E
N
T
 B
U
L
L
E
T
S
BALLISTIC
COEFFICIENT
PART NO. DIAMETER GR. G1 COUNT
PB277ETLR1 270 CAL., .277" 136 0.508  50
PB284ETLR1 7MM, .284" 155 0.610 50
PB308ETLR1 30 CAL., .308" 175 0.536 50
PB308ETLR2 30 CAL., .308" 200  0.625 50
PART NO. DIAMETER GR. COUNT
AE9SJCB1 9MM, .355" 115 100
AE40SJCB1 40 CAL., .400" 165 100
AE45SJCB1 45 CAL., .451" 230 100
PART NO. DIAMETER GR. COUNT
PB375TBBC250 375 CAL., .375" 250 25
PB375TBBC300 375 CAL., .375" 300  25
PB416TBBC400 416 CAL., .416" 400 25
PB458TBBC500 458 CAL., .458" 500 25
PB474TBBC500 474 CAL., .474" 500 25
BALLISTIC
COEFFICIENT
PART NO. DIAMETER GR. G1 COUNT
PB277TT130 270 CAL., .277" 130 0.440 50
PB277TT140 270 CAL., .277" 140  0.455  50
PB284TT140 7MM, .284" 140 0.430 50
PB284TT160 7MM, .284" 160 0.520 50
PB308TT165 30 CAL., .308" 165 0.450  50
PB308TT180 30 CAL., .308" 180 0.500 50
NEW!
8382
Black nickel plated
Extremely high ballistic

retain more than 95 percent
of the bullet’s weight
Nose offers controlled
expansion on large, tough
game animals
Grooved shank improves
accuracy across all gun
platformsNickel plating
prevents corrosion
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
NEW!
PART NO. DIAMETER GR. COUNT
PB38HS129 38 CAL., .357” 129 100
PB9HS124 9MM, 355” 124 100
PB9HS147 9MM, 355” 147 100
PB357HS158 357 CAL., .357” 158 100
PB40HS165 40 CAL., 400” 165 50
PB40HS180 40 CAL., 400” 180 50
PB45HS185 45 CAL., 451” 185 50
PB45HS230 45 CAL., 451” 230 50
       FUSION
Handloaders can now roll their own with the bullet design that changed
hunting ammunition forever. Fusion® component bullets provide the
largest expansion and highest weight retention in their class. With a

WADS
12C5 12 Gauge   11/8 oz. loads
CENTERFIRE PRIMERS
PART NO. TYPE USE NOMINAL DIA.
100 Small Pistol Std. velocity pistol and revolver .175
150 Large Pistol Std. and magnum pistol and revolver .210
155 Large Magnum Pistol Magnum revolver .210
200 Small Magnum Pistol High velocity and magnum pistol and revolver .175
205 Small Rifle Small rifle .175
210 Large Rifle Large rifle .210
215 Large Magnum Rifle Magnum rifle .210
SHOTSHELL PRIMERS
209A Shotshell 10, 12, 20, 28 gauge and .410 bore .243
                          UNPRIMED BRASS
PART NO. CALIBER COUNT
PR223UPB100 223 REM. 100
PR22250UPB100 22-250 REM. 100
PR224VLKUPB100 224 VALKYRIE 100
PR243UPB50 243 WIN. 50
PR65GDLUPB50 6.5 GRENDEL 50
PR65CRDUPB50 6.5 CREEDMOOR 50
PR270UPB50 270 WIN. 50
PR270WSMUPB50 270 WSM 50
PR7UPB50 7MM REM. MAGNUM 50
PR3030UPB50 30-30 WIN. 50
PR308UPB50 308 WIN. 50
PR3006UPB50 30-06 SPRG. 50
PR300UPB50 300 WIN. MAGNUM 50
PR300WSMUPB50 300 WSM 50
PR338FUPB50 338 FEDERAL 50
PH327UPB100 327 FEDERAL 100
PH9UPB100 9MM LUGER 100
PH40UPB100 40 S&W 100
PH45UPB100 45 AUTO 100